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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 7 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 8 May Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 13 May Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – Central Bank 
Governance Group meeting 

Basel 

Tuesday, 14 May Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 16 May Supervisory Board Lisbon 

Friday, 17 May Supervisory Board Lisbon 

Monday, 20 May Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 21 May Executive Board ECB 

 ECB colloquium on “Monetary policy in an incomplete Monetary 
Union”, held in honour of Mr Peter Praet at the end of his term of 
office as member of the ECB’s Executive Board 

ECB 

Wednesday, 22 May ECB colloquium on “Monetary policy in an incomplete Monetary 
Union” 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 28 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 29 May Payments Symposium 2019 on “Payment systems and securities 
settlement in Germany in 2019”, organised by the Deutsche 
Bundesbank – speech on “Back to stable” 

Frankfurt 
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